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NSB001-150

NSB001-200

NSB001-250

NSB001-300

NSB001-375

NSB001-450

NSB001-600

NSB001-900

NS002-7

NS002-8

NS002-17

NS002-18

NS002-27

NS002-28

NS002-30

NS002-31

NS002-38

NS002-40

NS002-41

NS002-46

NS002-60

NS002-70

NS002-75

NS002-80

NS006-0607

NS006-0608

NS006-0708

NS006-0709

NS006-0809

NS006-0810

NS006-0910

NS006-0911

NS006-1011

NS006-1012

NS006-1013

NS006-1014

NS006-1114

NS006-1213

NS006-1214

NS006-1415

NS006-1416

NS006-1417

NS006-1617

NS006-1618

NS006-1719

NS006-1722

NS006-1819

NS006-1820

NS006-1920

NS006-1922

NS006-1924

NS006-2022

NS006-2224

NS006-2227

Pa3BogHoOM KoY 150 mm / 6"* CU-BE
B 200 mm /8" CU-BE
250 mm /10" | CU-BE
'Q\é/,_\ ___\@ 300 mm/ 12" CU-BE
/ 375mm/15"* | CU-BE

450 mm/18"* | CU-BE

600 mm /24"* | CU-BE

900 mm/36"* | CU-BE

KoMGuHUpoBaHHbLIN Kntoy 6 mm* AL-BR
7 mm* AL-BR

- 8 mm* AL-BR
m 9 mm* AL-BR

10 mm AL-BR

11 mm* AL-BR

12 mm* AL-BR

13 mm AL-BR

14 mm AL-BR

15 mm* AL-BR

16 mm* AL-BR

17 mm AL-BR

18 mm* AL-BR

19 mm AL-BR

20 mm* AL-BR

21 mm* AL-BR

22 mm* AL-BR

23 mm* AL-BR

24 mm* AL-BR

25 mm* AL-BR

26 mm* AL-BR

27 mm AL-BR

28 mm* AL-BR

29 mm* AL-BR

30 mm* AL-BR

31 mm* AL-BR

32 mm AL-BR

33 mm* AL-BR

34 mm* AL-BR

35 mm* AL-BR

36 mm AL-BR

38 mm* AL-BR

40 mm* AL-BR

41 mm* AL-BR

42 mm* AL-BR

46 mm* AL-BR

50 mm* AL-BR

52 mm* AL-BR

55 mm* AL-BR

60 mm* AL-BR

65 mm* AL-BR

70 mm* AL-BR

75 mm* AL-BR

80 mm* AL-BR

[BYXCTOPOHHUI POXKOBbIN 6-7 mm* AL-BR
raeyvyHbIN Koy 6-8 mm* AL-BR
S 7-8 mm* AL-BR

= -~ 7-9 mm* AL-BR
X 8-10 mm* AL-BR

8-9 mm* AL-BR

9-10 mm* AL-BR

9-11 mm* AL-BR

10-11 mm* AL-BR

10-12 mm* AL-BR

10-13 mm* AL-BR

10-14 mm* AL-BR

11-13 mm* AL-BR

11-14 mm* AL-BR

12-13 mm* AL-BR

12-14 mm* AL-BR

13-15 mm* AL-BR

14-15 mm* AL-BR

14-16 mm* AL-BR

14-17 mm* AL-BR

16-17 mm* AL-BR

16-18 mm* AL-BR

17-19 mm* AL-BR

17-22 mm* AL-BR

18-19 mm* AL-BR

18-20 mm* AL-BR

19-20 mm* AL-BR

19-22 mm* AL-BR

19-24 mm* AL-BR

20-22 mm* AL-BR

21-22 mm* AL-BR

21-23 mm* AL-BR

22-23 mm* AL-BR

22-24 mm* AL-BR

22-27 mm* AL-BR

23-26 mm* AL-BR

NS006-2326

v

=
(e]
E

NS006-2425

NS006-2426

NS006-2427

NS006-2430

NS006-2528

NS006-2629

NS006-2729

NS006-2730

NS006-2732

NS006-2830

NS006-3031

NS006-3032

NS006-3034

NS006-3036

NS006-3234

NS006-3236

NS006-3436

NS006-3536

NS006-3638

NS006-3641

NS006-3642

NS006-4146

NS006-4650

NS006-5052

NS006-5055

NS006-5060

NS006-5062

NS006-5560

NS006-6065

NS006-6570

NS010-0607

NS010-0709

NS010-0809

NS010-0911

NS010-1417

NS010-1618

NS010-1719

NS010-1722

NS010-1819

NS010-2123

NS010-2427

NS010-2528

NS010-2628

NS010-2730

NS010-2732

NS010-3036

NS010-3641

NS010-4146

NS010-4650

[1ByXCTOPOHHMUI POXKOBbLIN 24-25 mm* AL-BR
raey4yHbI KN4 24-26 mm* AL-BR
S 24-27 mm* AL-BR
o= -~ 24-30 mm* AL-BR
25-28 mm* AL-BR
26-29 mm* AL-BR
27-29 mm* AL-BR
27-30 mm* AL-BR
27-32 mm* AL-BR
28-30 mm* AL-BR
30-31 mm* AL-BR
30-32 mm* AL-BR
30-34 mm* AL-BR
30-36 mm* AL-BR
32-34 mm* AL-BR
32-35 mm* AL-BR
32-36 mm* AL-BR
33-35 mm* AL-BR
34-36 mm* AL-BR
35-36 mm* AL-BR
36-38 mm* AL-BR
36-41 mm* AL-BR
38-42 mm* AL-BR
41-46 mm* AL-BR
46-50 mm* AL-BR
50-52 mm* AL-BR
50-55 mm* AL-BR
50-60 mm* AL-BR
50-62 mm* AL-BR
55-60 mm* AL-BR
60-65 mm* AL-BR
65-70 mm* AL-BR
[IBYXCTOPOHHMIA NNOCKMiA 6-7 mm* AL-BR
HaKUAHOW raeyHbIv Koy 7-9 mm* AL-BR
8-9 mm* AL-BR
(@ =(Yy|  erimm |ALBR
10-11 mm* AL-BR
10-12 mm* AL-BR
12-14 mm* AL-BR
13-15 mm* AL-BR
14-17 mm* AL-BR
16-18 mm* AL-BR
17-19 mm* AL-BR
17-22 mm* AL-BR
18-19 mm* AL-BR
19-21 mm* AL-BR
19-22 mm* AL-BR
20-22 mm* AL-BR
21-23 mm* AL-BR
22-24 mm* AL-BR
24-27 mm* AL-BR
25-28 mm* AL-BR
26-28 mm* AL-BR
27-30 mm* AL-BR
27-32 mm* AL-BR
30-32 mm* AL-BR
30-36 mm* AL-BR
32-36 mm* AL-BR
36-41 mm* AL-BR
41-46 mm* AL-BR
46-50 mm* AL-BR
YaapHbIA POXKOBbIN KItoY 17 mm* AL-BR
19 mm* AL-BR
22 mm* AL-BR
24 mm* AL-BR
25 mm* AL-BR
27 mm* AL-BR
28 mm* AL-BR
29 mm* AL-BR
30 mm* AL-BR
32 mm* AL-BR
33 mm* AL-BR
34 mm* AL-BR
35 mm* AL-BR
36 mm* AL-BR
37 mm* AL-BR
38 mm* AL-BR
41 mm* AL-BR
42 mm* AL-BR
45 mm* AL-BR
46 mm* AL-BR
47 mm* AL-BR
50 mm* AL-BR
52 mm* AL-BR
54 mm* AL-BR
55 mm* AL-BR
56 mm* AL-BR

NS100-17

NS100-27

NS100-28

NS100-36

NS100-37

NS100-38

NS100-46

NS100-47




NS100-58

NS100-60

NS100-67

NS100-70

NS100-71

NS100-75

NS100-77

NS100-80

NS100-82

NS100-85

NS100-88

NS100-90

NS100-94

NS100-100

NS104-27

NS104-28

NS104-32

NS104-37

NS104-38

NS104-39

NS104-40

NS104-41

NS104-42

NS104-43

NS104-44

NS104-45

NS104-46

NS104-47

NS104-48

NS104-49

NS104-57

NS104-58

NS104-60

NS104-64

NS104-66

NS104-67

NS104-68

NS104-69

NS104-70

NS104-71

NS104-72

NS104-73

NS104-74

NS104-75

NS104-76

NS104-77

NS104-78

NS104-79

NS104-80

NS104-81

NS104-82

NS104-83

NS104-84

YOapHbI POXKOBBLIN KITHO4 58 mm* AL-BR
60 mm* AL-BR
63 mm* AL-BR
65 mm* AL-BR
67 mm* AL-BR
70 mm* AL-BR
71 mm* AL-BR
75 mm* AL-BR
77 mm* AL-BR
80 mm* AL-BR
82 mm* AL-BR
85 mm* AL-BR
88 mm* AL-BR
90 mm* AL-BR
94 mm* AL-BR
95 mm* AL-BR
100 mm* AL-BR
105 mm* AL-BR
110 mm* AL-BR
115 mm* AL-BR
120 mm* AL-BR

YaapHbIA HAKWAHOW KoY 17 mm* AL-BR

Metpuueckas wkana 19 mm* AL-BR
20 mm* AL-BR
22 mm* AL-BR
24 mm AL-BR
25 mm* AL-BR
26 mm* AL-BR
27 mm AL-BR
28 mm* AL-BR
29 mm* AL-BR
30 mm AL-BR
31 mm* AL-BR

32 mm AL-BR
33 mm* AL-BR
34 mm* AL-BR
35 mm* AL-BR
36 mm AL-BR
37 mm* AL-BR
38 mm* AL-BR
39 mm* AL-BR
40 mm* AL-BR
41 mm AL-BR
42 mm* AL-BR
43 mm* AL-BR
44 mm* AL-BR
45 mm* AL-BR
46 mm AL-BR
47 mm* AL-BR
48 mm* AL-BR
49 mm* AL-BR
50 mm AL-BR
51 mm* AL-BR
52 mm* AL-BR
53 mm* AL-BR
54 mm* AL-BR
55 mm AL-BR
56 mm* AL-BR
57 mm* AL-BR
58 mm* AL-BR
59 mm* AL-BR
60 mm AL-BR
61 mm* AL-BR
62 mm* AL-BR
63 mm* AL-BR
64 mm* AL-BR
65 mm* AL-BR
66 mm* AL-BR
67 mm* AL-BR
68 mm* AL-BR
69 mm* AL-BR
70 mm AL-BR
71 mm* AL-BR
72 mm* AL-BR
73 mm* AL-BR
74 mm* AL-BR
75 mm AL-BR
76 mm* AL-BR
77 mm* AL-BR
78 mm* AL-BR
79 mm* AL-BR
80 mm AL-BR
81 mm* AL-BR
82 mm* AL-BR
83 mm* AL-BR
84 mm* AL-BR
85 mm AL-BR

NS104-85

Kon
[ NS100-58 |
[NS100-60 |
| NS100-63 |
 NS100-65 |
| NS100-67 |
[NS100-70 |
| NS100-71 |
[ NS100-75 |
| NS100-77 |
[NS100-80 |
[NS100-82 |
[NS100-85 |
[NS100-88 |
[NS100-94 |
[NS100-95 |
[NS100-100 |
[ NS100-105 |
[NS100-110 |
[NS100-115 |
[NS100-120 |
[NS104-17 |
[NS104-19 |
| NS104-20 |
[NS104-22 |
| NS104-24 |
| NS104-25 |
| NS104-26 |
[NS104-27 |
CE
[NS104-29 |
[NS104-30 |
[NS104-32 |
[NS104-33 |
[NS104-34 |
[NS104-35 |
[NS104-36 |
[NS104-37 |
[NS104-38 |
[NS104-39 |
[NS104-40 |
[NS104-41 |
[NS104-42 |
[NS104-43 |
[NS104-44 |
[NS104-45 |
[NS104-46 |
[NS104-48 |
[NS104-49 |
[NS104-50 |
[NS104-51 |
[NS104-52 |
[NS104-53 |
[NS104-54 |
[NS104-55 |
[NS104-56 |
[NS104-57 |
[NS104-58 |
[NS104-59 |
[NS104-60 |
[NS104-61 |
[NS104-62 |
[NS104-63 |
[NS104-65 |
[NS104-66 |
[NS104-67 |
[NS104-68 |
[NS104-69 |
[NS104-70 |
[NS104-71 |
[NS104-72 |
[NS104-73 |
[NS104-74 |
[NS104-75 |
[NS104-76 |
[NS104-77 |
[NS104-78 |
[NS104-79 |
[NS104-81 |
[NS104-84 |
[NS104-85 |
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NS104-86

NS104-87

NS104-88

NS104-89

NS104-90

NS104-94

NS104-98

NS104-100

NS106-28

NS106-38

NS106-40

NS106-44

NS106-46

NS106-48

NS106-58

NS106-60

NS106-64

NS106-66

NS106-68

NS106-70

NS106-71

NS106-72

NS106-74

NS106-76

NS106-78

NS106-80

NS106-82

NS106-84

NS106-88

NS106-90

NS106-94

NS106-96

NS106-98

NS106-100

NS106-104

NS106-108

NS106-112

NS106-114

NS106-128

NS106-138

NS106-144

NS106-146

NS106-158

NS$200-200

NS200-300

NS200-450

NS200-600

NS200-900

NS200-1200

YaapHbIA HAKUAHOW KoY 86 mm* AL-BR
MeTpuyeckas wkana 87 mm* AL-BR
88 mm* AL-BR

89 mm* AL-BR

90 mm AL-BR

92 mm* AL-BR

94 mm* AL-BR

95 mm AL-BR

98 mm* AL-BR
100 mm* AL-BR
105 mm* AL-BR
110 mm* AL-BR
115 mm* AL-BR
120 mm* AL-BR
YnapHbIA HAKWAHOW KoY 5/8"* AL-BR
oMbl 11/16"* AL-BR
3/4"* AL-BR
25/32"* AL-BR
13/16"* AL-BR
7/8"* AL-BR
15/16"* AL-BR

"* AL-BR
1.1/16"* AL-BR
1.1/8"* AL-BR
1.3/16"* AL-BR
1.1/4"* AL-BR
1.5/16"* AL-BR
1.3/8"* AL-BR
1.13/32"* AL-BR
1.7/16"* AL-BR
1.1/2"* AL-BR
1.9/16"* AL-BR
1.5/8"* AL-BR
1.11/16"* AL-BR
1.3/4"* AL-BR
1.13/16"* AL-BR
1.7/8"* AL-BR
1.15/16"* AL-BR
2" AL-BR
2.1/16"* AL-BR
2.1/8"* AL-BR
2.3/16"* AL-BR
2.13/64"* AL-BR
2.1/4"* AL-BR
2.5/16"* AL-BR
2.3/8"* AL-BR
2.7116"* AL-BR
2.1/2" AL-BR
2.9/16"* AL-BR
2.5/8"* AL-BR
2.3/4" AL-BR
2.13/16"* AL-BR
2.7/8"* AL-BR
2.15/16"* AL-BR
3"* AL-BR
3.1/16"* AL-BR
3.1/8"* AL-BR
3.1/4"* AL-BR
3.3/8"* AL-BR
3.1/2"* AL-BR
3.9/16"* AL-BR
3.5/8"* AL-BR
3.3/4"* AL-BR
3.7/8" AL-BR
3.15/16"* AL-BR
4" AL-BR
4.1/8"* AL-BR
4.1/4"* AL-BR
4.5/16"* AL-BR
4.1/2"* AL-BR
4.9/16"* AL-BR
4.11/16"* AL-BR
4.7/8"* AL-BR
4.15/16"* AL-BR
TpyOHbIN KNntoY 200 mm/ 8"* AL-BR
250 mm/10"* |AL-BR
300 mm/12"* |AL-BR
350 mm/14"* | AL-BR
450 mm/18"* | AL-BR
600 mm/24"* | AL-BR
900 mm/36"* | AL-BR
1200 mm/48"* | AL-BR
[ANVHHbIN BEHTUNbHbLIN KItoY 350 mm* AL-BR




NS204-40

NS204-48

NS204-60

NS204-70

NS204-75

NS204-80

NS204-85

NS204-90

NSB300-4.5-100

NSB300-6-100

NSB300-8-150

NSB300-10-300

NSB300-11-350

NSB300-12-400

NSB300-13-450

NSB302-0-50

NSB302-1-100

NSB302-2-125

NSB302-3-150

NSB302-4-300

NSB304-0-50

NSB304-1-100

NSB304-2-125

NSB304-3-150

NSB304-4-300

NSB400-160

NSB400-180

NSB400-200

NSB402-160

NSB402-200

NSB406-160

NSB406-200

NSB408-250

NS500-2000

NS500-2500

NS500-3000

NS500-4000

NS500-1000-FB

NS500-1500-FB

NS500-2000-FB

NS500-2500-FB

NS500-3000-FB

NS500-3500-FB

NS502-450-FB

NS502-1000-FB

NS502-2000-FB

NS502-2500-FB

NS502-3000-FB

NS502-4500-FB

NS§502-5000-FB

NS502-8000-FB

NS502-10000-F

NS504-100-FB

NS504-200-FB

NS504-300-FB

NS504-500-FB

NS504-800-FB

NS504-1000-FB

NS504-1500-FB

BeHTUNbHbIN KPOK 30 x 200 mm* | AL-BR
32 x 300 mm* | AL-BR
” T B | 35x250mm* |AL-BR
40 x 300 mm* | AL-BR
45 x 350 mm* | AL-BR
48 x 375 mm* | AL-BR
50 x 400 mm* | AL-BR
55 x 450 mm* | AL-BR
60 x 500 mm* | AL-BR
65 x 550 mm* | AL-BR
70 x 600 mm* | AL-BR
75 x 650 mm* | AL-BR
80 x 700 mm* | AL-BR
85 x 750 mm* | AL-BR
90 x 800 mm* | AL-BR
OTBepTKa ANA BUHTOB CO 4.5x 100 mm* | CU-BE
wnuuem, ERGO™ pykosTka 6 x 100 mm CU-BE
8 x 150 mm CU-BE
=‘ 10 x 300 mm* | CU-BE
@ 11 x 350 mm* | CU-BE
12 x 400 mm* | CU-BE
13 x 450 mm* | CU-BE
OTBepTKa AN BUHTOB PHO x 50 mm* | CU-BE
Phillips®, ERGO™ pykosiTka PH1 x 100 mm CU-BE
PH2 x 125 mm CU-BE
‘=~ PH3 x 150 mm* | CU-BE
+* PH4 x 300 mm* | CU-BE
OTBepTKa AN BUHTOB PZ0 x 50 mm CU-BE
Pozidriv®, ERGO™ pykosiTka PZ1 x 100 mm CU-BE
PZ2 x 125 mm CU-BE
=‘ PZ3x 150 mm | CU-BE
* PZ4 x 200 mm* | CU-BE
KomGuHupoBaHHbIe 160 mm* CU-BE
nnockory6ubl 180 mm CU-BE
ﬁ 200 mm* CU-BE
RS
[unaroHanbHble Kycauku 160 mm* CU-BE
200 mm CU-BE
S Ry
Mnockory6ubl ¢ 160 mm* CU-BE
YANWHEHHbIMU ry6Kkamm 200 mm* CU-BE
MepecTaBHbIe Knewm 250 mm CU-BE
e
MoOnOTOK KamMeHLMnKa 2000 g* AL-BR
HemeuKoro Tuna 2500 g* AL-BR
[lepeBsiHHasA pyKosiTka 3000 g* AL-BR
’ 4000 g* AL-BR
PykosiTka 13 CTEKIOBONOKHA 1000 g* AL-BR
1500 g* AL-BR
[ 2000 g AL-BR
25009 AL-BR
\ 3000 g AL-BR
3500 g AL-BR
KyBanpa 450 g* AL-BR
PykosiTka 13 CTeknoBonokHa 1000 g AL-BR
2000 g AL-BR
2500 g AL-BR
3000 g AL-BR
4500 g AL-BR
5000 g AL-BR
8000 g AL-BR
10000 g AL-BR
CnecapHbIi MONOTOK 100 g* AL-BR
PykosiTka 13 CTeknoBonokHa 200 g* AL-BR
300 g* AL-BR
500 g AL-BR
800 g AL-BR
1000 g AL-BR
1500 g AL-BR
2000 g AL-BR

NS504-2000-FB

MonoTok ¢ KpyrnbiM 60/ikoM

=
(e]
E

NS506-300

[epeBsiHHas pykoaTka

NS506-450

NS506-700

NS506-900

PykosiTka 13 CTeknoBorokHa

NS506-700-FB

Pa3mep Martepuan
300¢g AL-BR
450 g AL-BR
680 g* AL-BR
910 g* AL-BR
70049 AL-BR
900 g AL-BR

NS506-900-FB

Knun

80 x 13 x 6 mm*

AL-BR

NS600-80-13

100 x 50 x 10 mm*

AL-BR

NS600-100-50

NS600-135-50

NS600-150-25

NS600-150-25

NS600-150-40

NS600-150-50

NS600-180-13

NS600-180-32

NS600-180-50

NS600-200-20

NS600-200-30

NS600-200-40

NS600-200-50

NS600-230-40

NS600-250-40

NS600-300-50

NS602-460

NS602-600

NS602-760

NS602-900

NS604-150

NS604-200

NS604-300

NS606-150

NS606-200

NS606-250

NS606-300

NS606-400

NS608-100

NSB700-300

NSB704-225

NSB706-50

NSB706-80

NSB708-360

NSB710-450

NS800-1100

NS800-1700

NS800-2000

NS802-290

i 135 x 50 x 18 mm* | AL-BR
150 x 25 x 13 mm* | AL-BR
150 x 25 x 8 mm* | AL-BR
150 x 40 x 8 mm* | AL-BR
150 x 50 x 13 mm* | AL-BR
180 x 13 x 6 mm* | AL-BR
180 x 32 x 13 mm | AL-BR
180 x 50 x 19 mm | AL-BR
200 x 20 x 30 mm* | AL-BR
200 x 30 x 30 mm* | AL-BR
200 x 40 x 40 mm* | AL-BR
200 x 50 x 12 mm* | AL-BR
230 x 40 x 20 mm* | AL-BR
250 x 40 x 30 mm* | AL-BR
300 x 50 x 40 mm* | AL-BR
'Bo3pnonep 16 x 460 mm AL-BR
19 x 600 mm AL-BR
" 22 x 760 mm* | AL-BR
22 x 900 mm* | AL-BR
3y6uno y3koe 150 mm* AL-BR
i T 200 mm AL-BR
S~ 300 mm AL-BR
3y6uno orpybHoe 150 x 22 mm AL-BR
200 x 22 mm AL-BR
250 x 24 mm AL-BR
300 x 25 mm AL-BR
400 x 27 mm AL-BR
100 mm AL-BR
YrnoBo#u ckpe6ok 300 mm* CU-BE
Mnockuit ckpe6ok 30 x 200 mm* | CU-BE
CkpebokK ¢ yaAnuHeHHOW 100 x 225 mm* | CU-BE
pyukon
| —
M6kui ckpebok 50 mm* CU-BE
‘ 80 mm* CU-BE
TpexrpaHHbIV Wwabep 360 mm* CU-BE
N r——
TpeyronbHbIN ckpebok 450 mm* CU-BE
M
Kupka 1100 g* AL-BR
1700 g AL-BR
2000 g* AL-BR
CoBkoBas nonarta 240 x 290 mm AL-BR
PyyHas wetka 3 x290 mm* | NlatyHb

0 —

NS804-290

NSB702-200

SN\=urope

IND-1266-RUS



